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FACULE POLITASCIPLINIRE Horaire: De 08:30 a 10:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

salle:  laasd) sl 10 A9 il

051 ol B
Semestre: S5
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle: Slaasa) 5202l 31 A9 el
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AIT ABDELLAH LAHCEN D131419360 PB314670
2 AIT OUAMJA HASSAN 7215100152 PA219096
3  AIT ZANAA FATIMA 7218300418 PA93480
4  ALALI FATIHA 7212800127 U187900
5  ASSAFI SALH 7182800079 U161271
6 BAKRAOUI MUSTAPHA 7217600671 UC104941
7  BAYOUSSEF ASMAE M130032440 UA129182
8  BELKHIRI ABDELMOUNAIM M136361760 UC159062
9 BEN AZIZ KHADIJA D133817773 PA168701
10 BOUAAZA ISMAIL 7187600365 U155346
11  BOUALI RADIA D137396391 P363683
12 CHAKRA MAJDA M130003141 UA128049
13 DADY KHADIJA 7218300136 PA151492
14  DIFI ELHASSANIA 7202801075 UA98547
15 EL ALEM SAFAE M136458706 U206487
16 EL ATTRASSI ABDESSAMADE W210000235 UD4030
17 EL AZZAOUI YOUSSEF D139463584 PA171009
18 EL HILALI ABDELLAH 7212800308 U188260
19 EL KARKAZI ISMAIL 7217600081 UC142559
20 ELALAOUI MOHAMED M135329096 UC155526
21  ELALLAOUI IKRAM M139211417 U201946
22 GANEBIB AYA H135277932 FL106175
23 HAJJI FATIMA D135543558 PA263798
24 HALHAN FOUZIYA 7212801267 U135424
25 HAMDAOUI IBTISSAME 7217600725 UA115605
26 HAMDAOUI KHALIFA W200000284 UA112908
27 IKHLIYEN JAMILA M133198303 UD16629
28 IMAI LAHCEN 7207600535 UB95014
29 JAAOUAN FATIMA ZOHRA M130099991 UA123739
30 JABBOURI MARWA M139421918 UC162124
31 JANA FATIMA ZAHRA M130057152 UB104699
32 JEBBOURI KALTOUM 7202800405 UC113071
33 MADKOURI HAFIDA 7202800347 U152400
34 MAJID SAMIRA 7217600469 UA112999
35 MESSAOUDI MOHAMED W210000673 UC26768
36 M'HARZI OUAFAE M131414945 UD12432
37 MIMOUNI NEZHA 7202801227 U158447
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MOUACHA
NEBGUY
OUAGIBOU
OUALI
OUAOUANE
OUAOUCH
OUASSOU
OUBLAID
OUFASKA
talha
YAAKOUBI
ZINEDINE

mardi 5 mars 2024

M BARKA D131273802
MOHAMMED M149008126
JAMAL 7207600538
MOHAMED D132398654
NAOUAR D134226915
HAFIDA M130080695
HAJAR D131162304
FATIMA 7217600431
ASSYA M130091131
fadila 1412847155
NAIMA 7212800772
FATIMA EZ-ZAHRAE M131432351
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Page 2 sur3

salle:  laasd) sl 10 A9 il

PA169850
UC159850
FL71359
PA181022
PA182173
UB94142
PA178784
UB77484
UA125302
FL86410
UC135963
UC153714

Horaire:

Date:
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